w w w . t u n g a l o y . c o m EA
SY
MU
LT
I-C
UTGrooveLine
The most efficient multi-functional tool
for parting-off, grooving, and turning operations

the pocket to unclamp
UnclampPut the insert in the
pocket
Turn the wrench and
push the insert into the
pocket to clamp
11w w w . t u n g a l o y . c o m
A CC E L E R A T E D  M A C H I N I N G
arf b
hh1
w
L1
øDmax
øDm
W øDm øDmax  ar h1 b h L1 f
ETFR/L2020-4T15-030035 4 30 35 15 20 20 20 125 20.5 E**4...
ETFR/L2525-4T15-030035 4 30 35 15 25 25 25 150 25.5 E**4...
ETFR/L2020-4T22-035045 4 35 45 22 20 20 20 125 20.5 E**4...
ETFR/L2525-4T22-035045 4 35 45 22 25 25 25 150 25.5 E**4...
ETFR/L2020-4T25-045055 4 45 55 25 20 20 20 125 20.5 E**4...
ETFR/L2525-4T25-045055 4 45 55 25 25 25 25 150 25.5 E**4...
ETFR/L2020-4T25-055075 4 55 75 25 20 20 20 125 20.5 E**4...
ETFR/L2525-4T25-055075 4 55 75 25 25 25 25 150 25.5 E**4...
ETFR/L2020-4T25-075120 4 75 120 25 20 20 20 125 20.5 E**4...
ETFR/L2525-4T25-075120 4 75 120 25 25 25 25 150 25.5 E**4...
ETFR/L2525-4T25-120200 4 120 200 25 25 25 25 150 25.5 E**4...
ETFR/L2525-4T25-200500 4 200 500 25 25 25 25 150 25.5 E**4...
ETFR/L2525-5T25-035045 5 35 45 25 25 25 25 150 25.5 ETX5...
ETFR/L2525-5T25-045055 5 45 55 25 25 25 25 150 25.5 ETX5...
ETFR/L2525-5T25-055075 5 55 75 25 25 25 25 150 25.5 ETX5...
ETFR/L2525-5T32-075120 5 75 120 32 25 25 25 150 25.5 ETX5...
ETFR/L2525-5T32-120200 5 120 200 32 25 25 25 150 25.5 ETX5...
ETFR/L2525-5T32-200500 5 200 500 32 25 25 25 150 25.5 ETX5...
ETFR/L2525-6T25-040055 6 40 55 25 25 25 25 150 25.5 ETX6...
ETFR/L2525-6T25-055075 6 55 75 25 25 25 25 150 25.5 ETX6...
ETFR/L2525-6T32-075120 6 75 120 32 25 25 25 150 25.5 ETX6...
ETFR/L2525-6T32-120200 6 120 200 32 25 25 25 150 25.5 ETX6...
ETFR/L2525-6T32-200500 6 200 500 32 25 25 25 150 25.5 ETX6...
 ETFR/L20... ECW-456EF
ETFR/L25... ECW-456EF
EasyMult i-Cut ETFR/L
Toolholders for face grooving & turning
Designation Insert
SPARE PARTS
Designation Wrench*
Right-hand (R) shown.
*Optional parts
TOOLHOLDERS - FOR FACE GROOVING
12 EasyMult i -Cut
W øDm øDmax ar h b L1 h1 f
ETFR2525-4T15-030035-CHP 4 30 35 15 25 25 150 25 25.5 E**4
ETFR2525-4T22-035045-CHP 4 35 45 22 25 25 150 25 25.5 E**4
ETFR2525-4T25-045055-CHP 4 45 55 25 25 25 150 25 25.5 E**4
ETFR2525-4T25-055075-CHP 4 55 75 25 25 25 150 25 25.5 E**4
ETFR2525-4T25-075120-CHP 4 75 120 25 25 25 150 25 25.5 E**4
ETFR2525-4T25-120200-CHP 4 120 200 25 25 25 150 25 25.5 E**4
ETFR2525-4T25-200500-CHP 4 200 500 25 25 25 150 25 25.5 E**4
ETFR...-CHP ECW-456EF
øDmax
øDm
b

W øDmax h1 b h L1
EGP26-4D 4 80 21.4 3.2 26 150 E**4... CTBU**-26
EGP32-4D 4 100 24.9 3.2 32 150 E**4... CTBU**-32
EGP32-5D 5 120 24.9 4 32 150 ETX5... CTBU**-32
EGP32-6D 6 120 24.9 5.2 32 150 ETX6... CTBU**-32
 EGP26-4D ECW-456EF
EGP32 ... ECW-456EF
b
L1L2
L3
h4
h3
h2h1
h
h1 b h L1 h2 h3 h4 L2 L3
CTBU20-26 21.4 4 26 86 20 9 43 21 38 EGP26
CTBU25-26 21.4 4 26 110 25 5 45 23 42 EGP26
CTBU20-32 24.8 5.3 32 100 20 13 50 19 38 EGP32
CTBU25-32 24.8 5.3 32 110 25 8 50 23 42 EGP32
CTBU32-32 24.8 5.3 32 110 32 5 54 29 48 EGP32
CTBU20-26 CM6x30-S CT-86 P-5
CTBU25-26 CM6x30-S CT-100 P-5
CTBU20-32 CM6x30-S CT-105 P-5
CTBU25-32 CM6x30-S CT-110 P-5

*Optional parts
TOOL BLOCK - FOR EGP T YPE
Tool block for EGP blades
Designation Blade
Designation Clamping screw
SPARE PARTS
Clamp Wrench
14 EasyMult i -Cut
L1
ar
f b
hh1
w
Rib
W  ar h1 b h L1 f
ETER/L2020-4T25 4 25 20 20 20 125 20.4 E**4...
ETER/L2525-4T25 4 25 25 25 25 150 25.4 E**4...
ETER/L3232-4T30 4 30 32 32 32 170 32.4 E**4...
ETER/L2020-5T25 5 25 20 20 20 125 20.4 ETX5...
ETER/L2525-5T32 5 32 25 25 25 150 25.4 ETX5...
ETER/L3232-5T32 5 32 32 32 32 170 32.4 ETX5...
ETER/L2525-6T35 6 35* 32 32 32 150 25.4 ETX6...
ETER/L3232-6T35 6 35** 32 32 32 170 32.4 ETX6...
 ETER/L2020-4T25 ECW-456EF
ETER/L2525-4T25 ECW-456EF
ETER/L3232-4T30 ECW-456EF
ETER/L2020-5T25 ECW-456EF

Without
Without
With
With
15w w w . t u n g a l o y . c o m
A CC E L E R A T E D  M A C H I N I N G
L2
L1
ar
f øD
s
h
øDm
w
W øDm  ar øDs h L1 f L2
 ETIR/L16-4T06-D200 4 20 6 16 15 160 15 40 E**4...
 ETIR/L20-4T06-D250 4 25 6 20 18 160 17 40 E**4...
 ETIR/L25-4T09-D320 4 32 9 25 23 200 22.5 40 E**4...
 ETIR/L32-4T11-D400 4 40 11 32 30 250 28 60 E**4...
 ETIR/L32-5T11-D400 5 40 11 32 30 250 28 60 ETX5...
 ETIR/L32-6T11-D400 6 40 11 32 30 250 28 60 ETX6...
 ETIR/L16-4T06-D200 CA-16(M6) ECW-456l
 ETIR/L20-4T06-D250 CA-20(M6) ECW-456l
 ETIR/L25-4T09-D320 CA-25(R1/8”) ECW-456EF
 ETIR/L32... CA-32(R1/8”) ECW-456EF
EasyMult i-Cut ETIR/L
TOOLHOLDERS - FOR INTERNAL GROOVING
Internal  toolholders for grooving & turning
Designation  Insert
Designation Seal cap (internal screw) Wrench*
SPARE PARTS
Right-hand (R) shown.
*Optional parts
16 EasyMult i -Cut
f
L1
ar
øDm
øDmax
W øDm øDmax f L1 min ar max ar
EFPR/L-4-030035 4 30.0 35.0 13.6 125.0 18 50 E**4
EFPR-4-035045 4 35.0 45.0 13.6 125.0 18 50 E**4
EFPR-4-045055 4 45.0 55.0 13.6 125.0 18 50 E**4
EFPR-4-055075 4 55.0 75.0 13.6 125.0 18 50 E**4
EFPR-4-075120 4 75.0 120.0 13.6 140.0 18 65 E**4
EFPR-4-120200 4 120.0 200.0 13.6 140.0 18 65 E**4
EFPR-4-200500 4 200.0 500.0 13.6 140.0 18 65 E**4
EFPR-5-035045 5 35.0 45.0 13.6 125.0 19 50 ETX5
EFPR-5-045055 5 45.0 55.0 13.6 125.0 19 50 ETX5
EFPR-5-055075 5 55.0 75.0 13.6 125.0 19 50 ETX5
EFPR-5-075120 5 75.0 120.0 13.6 140.0 19 65 ETX5
EFPR-5-120200 5 120.0 200.0 13.6 140.0 19 65 ETX5
EFPR-5-200500 5 200.0 500.0 13.6 140.0 19 65 ETX5
EFPR-6-045055 6 45.0 55.0 13.6 125.0 20 50 ETX6
EFPR-6-055075 6 55.0 75.0 13.6 125.0 20 50 ETX6
EFPR-6-075120 6 75.0 120.0 13.6 140.0 20 65 ETX6
EFPR-6-120200 6 120.0 200.0 13.6 140.0 20 65 ETX6
EFPR/L-6-200500 6 200.0 500.0 13.6 140.0 20 65 ETX6
EFPR/L... ECW-456I
Face Blade EFPR/L
New
BLADES - FOR FACE GROOVING
Adjustable blade for face grooving
Designation  Insert
Right-hand (R) shown.
Designation Wrench*
SPARE PARTS
*Optional parts
17w w w . t u n g a l o y . c o m
A CC E L E R A T E D  M A C H I N I N G
f
h
h 2bL2
L1
5/16’’-24UNF
W øDm h b h2 L2 L1
CTBU25-030-4-CHP 4                             30.0 25.0 23.0 7.6 26.0 110.0 EFPR/L-4-030035
CTBU25-035-4/5-CHP 4, 5                           35.0 25.0 23.0 7.6 26.0 110.0 EFPR/L-4/5-035045
CTBU25-045-4/5-CHP 4, 5                           45.0 25.0 23.0 7.6 26.0 110.0 EFPR/L-4/5-045055
CTBU25-055-4/5-CHP 4, 5                           55.0 25.0 23.0 7.6 24.0 110.0 EFPR/L-4/5-055075
CTBU25-075-4/5-CHP 4, 5                           75.0 25.0 23.0 7.6 22.0 110.0 EFPR/L-4/5-075120
CTBU25-120-4/5-CHP 4, 5                           120.0 25.0 23.0 7.6 21.0 110.0 EFPR/L-4/5-120200
CTBU25-200-4/5-CHP 4, 5                           200.0 25.0 23.0 7.6 18.5 110.0 EFPR/L-4/5-200500
CTBU25-045-6-CHP 6                             45.0 25.0 23.0 7.6 28.0 110.0 EFPR/L-6-045055
CTBU25-055-6-CHP 6                             55.0 25.0 23.0 7.6 26.0 110.0 EFPR/L-6-055075
CTBU25-075-6-CHP 6                             75.0 25.0 23.0 7.6 24.0 110.0 EFPR/L-6-075120
CTBU25-120-6-CHP 6                             120.0 25.0 23.0 7.6 23.0 110.0 EFPR/L-6-120200
CTBU25-200-6-CHP 6                             200.0 25.0 23.0 7.6 20.5 110.0 EFPR/L-6-200500
CTBU...-CHP CM6X30-S CT-110 P-5
CTB U-CHP for EFPR/L
New
BladeDesignation

øDmax
W øDmax ar h b L1 h1
EGP32-4D-CHP 4 100 50 32 3.2 150 24.9 E**4
EGP32-5D-CHP 5 120 60 32 4 150 24.9 ETX5
EGP32-6D-CHP 6 120 60 32 5.2 150 24.9 ETX6
 EGP...-CHP SGC340 ECW-456EF
h
h 1 h2
h3
L2
L3
h4b
L1L1
G1/8’’-28
h1 b h L1 h2 h3 h4 L2 L3
CTBU25-32-CHP 24.8 5.3 32 110 25 8 50 23 42 EGP32-*D-CHP
CTBU...-CHP SRM6X16DIN912-12.9 CT-110 P-5 OR14X2.5NN
Face Blade EGP-CHP
EasyMult i-Cut CTBU-CHP
New

STANDARD CUTTING CONDITIONS
Hardness
Chip-
breaker
Low carbon steel
(C15, C20, etc.)
Carbon steel, Alloy steel
(C55, 42CrMoS4, etc.)
Prehardened steel
(NAK80, PX5, etc.)
Stainless steel
(X5CrNi18-9, X5CrNiMo17-12-2, etc)
INSERTS
20 EasyMult i -Cut
L Th Th1 (MPa)
CHP-HOSE-G1/8-7/16-200BS 200 G1/8"-28 BSPP  7/16"-20 UNF 26 1
CHP-HOSE-G1/8-7/16-250BS 250 G1/8"-28 BSPP  7/16"-20 UNF 26 1
CHP-HOSE-5/16-7/16-200BS 200 5/16"-24UNF 7/16"-20 UNF 20 1
CHP-HOSE-5/16-G1/8-200BS 200 5/16"-24UNF G1/8"-28 BSPP 20 1
CHP-HOSE-G1/8-G1/8-200BB 200 G1/8"-28 BSPP  G1/8"-28 BSPP 26 2
CHP-HOSE-G1/8-G1/8-250BB 250 G1/8"-28 BSPP  G1/8"-28 BSPP 26 2
CHP-NIPPLE-G1/8-7/16UNF
øD ød W
CHP-COPPER-SEAL1/8 15 10 1
CHP-COPPER-SEAL5/16 11 8 1
CHP-COPPER-SEAL5/16-2.5 11 8 2.5
CHP-CONECTOR/5/16-G1/8
Designation
Designation
Designation